
COMPANY NAME NAME EMAIL ADDRESS
Basden Steel Corporation Luis Hernandez luish@basdensteel.com 
Exposed Design Group Ford Desheuquette fordd@exposedllc.com
Exposed Design Group Jack Chavez jchavez@exposedllc.com
Lone Star Mobile Storage Wilson Ute Ute.Wilson@lsms.com
JDM Janitorial Inc. Connie Holguin info@jdmjanitorial.com
Apex Building Company, LLC Derick Furr Operations Manager dfurr@apexbuildco.com
T.W. Hicks, Inc. Mille Christophe
Berger Engineering Company Lance Jernigan lance.jernigan@berger-engr.com
Apex Building Company, LLC Michael Fitzgerald michael@apexbuildingco.com
Flexible OR Solutions Brian Theesfeld briant@flexibleors.com
Flexible OR Solutions Sean Moore Sean.moore@texasairsystems.com
Architectural Buildings Emilio Banda Emilio@aretails.com
Apex Building Company, LLC Hunter Clement hunter@apexbuildingco.com
Aim & N Graphic Solutions LLC dba Red Elephant Nirali Godhani Nirali@redelephantway.com
PPD&C, LLC Ivory Goshton Ivory.Goshton@ppdandc.com
BOWA Construction Arman Bakhtiari abakhtiari@bowaconstruction.com
JP Acoustics and Drywall Juan Enriquez jenriquez@jpacousticsdrywall.com
CapitalStack Safety Solutions Chad McDavid chad@capitalstackinv.com
Belden Jake Jordan Jake.Jordan@belden.com
Alsina Forms Paul Tidwell paul.tidwell@alsina.com
Alsina Forms Marcelo de dios Marcelo.dedios@alsina.com
Specialized Building Materials Josh Molina Joshm@specializedbm.com
PPD&C, LLC Ivory.Goshton Ivory.Goshton@ppdandc.com
CCNG Building Services Cevastian Molina cevastian@ccngservices.com
CCNG Building Services Chrystian Molina Chrystianm.50@gmail.com
BearCom Trey hahn Trey.hahn@bearcom.com
Doodie Calls Karina  Mireles kmireles@doodie-calls.com
TM Source Building Group, Inc. Chet Farnsworth Cfarnsworth@sourcebuild.net
CARCON Industries & Construction Eric Koinzan Eric.koinzan@carconindustries.com
Carboline Keenan Godburn keenan.godburn@carboline.com
Acra Construction Aricel Aranjo ariaraujo08@gmail.com
EJ Smith Construction Company LLC LaRhonda Hytchye lhytchye@ejsmithind.com
SteelcoBelimed Luke Hemenover Luke.hemenover@belimed.com
DH Pace David Witherspoon David.witherspoon@dhpace.com
Acra Construction Ramiro Aranjo Ramiroaranjo35@gmail.com
Tubbesing Solutions LLC Monique Mangus Monique@tubbesing.com
Voyansi Michael Chapman mchapman@voyansi.com
Exposed Design Group Liz Yaksick lyaksick@exposedllc.com
Spectra contract flooring Chase Chambers Chase.chambers@spectracf.com
SteelcoBelimed Simba Sabau Simbasabau@belimed.com
Taknek Jeet singh Info@taknek.com
Mezquite installations Yamilys Fajardo Yamilys@mezquiteinstallations.com
BearCom John Adams John.adams@bearcom
Taknek LLC Victor Ranawat Info@taknek.com
9G George LePoris GLePoris@9GEnergy.com
Phoenix OTS Michelle Botzau michelleb@phoenixots.com
Bluebonnet Power, LLC Carlos L. Acosta carlos@bluebonnetpower.com
STL Engineers Jonathan Vesevick jonathan.vesevick@stlengineers.com
Make Ready Plus Shaun Bonavita Shaun@choosemrp.com
Sology Solutions Ed Christmas Echristmas@sologysolutions.com
Azteca Enterprises Brenna Duchman bduchman@azteca-omega.com
LCC3 SOLUTION INC. Shuai wu wus@szlaun.com
LCC3 SOLUTION INC. Sheng Ding Says@lccs3solutioninc
Butler and Butler Construction Kevin Butler Kbutler@butlermasonry.com
KPost Roofing & Waterproofing Scott Bredehoeft scott.bredehoeft@kpostcompany.com
Butler and Butler Construction David Vicuna Dvicuna@butlermasonry.com 
Nachos Painting Contractors, LLC Ignacio Moreno imoreno@nachospainting.com
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